

2022 REIMBURSEMENT RATE SCHEDULE

Effective: July 1, 2021 through June 30, 2022

<u>CENTERS</u>		HOMES		
<u>Breakfast</u>			Tier I	Tier II
Free Reduced Price Paid	1.97 1.67 .33	Breakfast	1.40	.51
		Lunch/Supper	2.63	1.59
		Supplement	.78	.21
Lunch/Supper				
Free	3.66			
Reduced Price	3.26			
Paid	.35	HOME ADMINISTRATIVE PAYMENT		
Supplement		Initial 1-50 homes	s -	126.00
Free	1.00	Next 51-200 hom	ies -	96.00
Reduced Price	.50	Next 201-1000 homes- 75.0		75.00
Paid	.09	Each additional home - 66.00		
Supplement Free Reduced Price	1.00 .50	Initial 1-50 homes - 126.00 Next 51-200 homes - 96.00 Next 201-1000 homes- 75.00		

Cash-in-lieu of commodities for each lunch and supper served = .26

\\state.mt.ads\hhs\Shared\ECFSD\ECSB\CNP\Rates of Reimbursement\FY22